Over 50 Years of
Filtration Experience
East Coast Filter, Inc. • 560 Washington Street Suite 3 • Wrentham, MA 02093
Phone: 877-ANY-FILTER • Fax: 888-ANY-FILTER • www.eastcoastfilter.com
WARNINGS
DO NOT REPLACE ANY ITEM ON FILTER WHILE IT IS PRESSURIZED.
DO NOT OPERATE A LEAKING FILTER. TAKE FILTER OUT OF SERVICE IMMEDIATELY.
DO NOT OPERATE ABOVE MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE (MWP) AT MAXIMUM OPERATING TEMPERATURE (°F).

DIMENSIONS FOR:
F200-55-1/2
F200-85-3/4
F200-100-1
F200-150-1
F200-265-1-1/4
F200-350-1-1/2
DIMENSIONS FOR:
F200-600-3
F200-800-3
F200-1000-3
DIMENSIONS FOR:
F200-15-1/4
F200-25-3/8
F200-25-1/2
F200-15-1/4-(*) 15 1/4" 2-13/16 1-5/8 9-1/4 3 1.3 0.1
F200-25-3/8-(*) 25 3/8" 2-13/16 1-5/8 9-1/4 3 1.3 0.1
F200-25-1/2-(*) 25 1/2" 2-13/16 1-5/8 9-1/4 3 1.3 0.1
F200-55-1/2-(*) 55 1/2" 3-7/16 1-5/16 11-3/4 4 3.2 0.3
F200-85-3/4-(*) 85 3/4" 4-15/16 1-5/8 14-9/16 4 5.7 0.5
F200-100-1-(*) 100 1" 4-15/16 1-5/8 14-9/16 4 5.7 0.6
F200-150-1-(*) 150 1" 4-15/16 1-5/8 20-7/16 6 6.7 0.9
F200-265-1-1/4-(*) 265 1-1/4" 4-15/16 1-5/8 20-7/16 6 6.7 1
F200-350-1-1/2-(*) 350 1-1/2" 5-5/16 2-1/16 21-3/8 6 8.7 1.1
F200-400-2-(*) 400 2" 5-5/16 2-1/16 21-3/8 6 8.7 1.1
F200-500-2-(*) 500 2" 5-5/16 2-1/16 29-3/8 6 9.9 2.3
F200-600-3-(*) 600 3" 7-7/8 2-3/4 24-1/2 8 19.8 2.7
F200-800-3-(*) 800 3" 7-7/8 2-3/4 30-1/16 8 21.9 3.6
F200-1000-3-(*) 1000 3" 7-7/8 2-3/4 34-3/4 12 28.1 4.3
F200-400-2
F200-500-2
F200-15-1/4 8 11 13 15 17 18 20 21 23 24
F200-25-3/8 13 18 22 25 28 31 33 35 38 40